Permit #

26-001
26-002
26-003
26-004
26-006

Applicant

David Jackson/Suntria

Damon Pfeifer

Claypool Electric Inc

lan Fellers

Shane Ucker & Erica Murdoch

Address

3073 Pleasantville Rd NW, Carroll, OH 43112

1308 Collins Road ME, Lancaster, OH 43130

1275 Lancaster-Kirkersville Rd NW, Lancaster, OH 43130
920 Carroll Eastern Rd NW, Baltimore, OH 43105

3515 Election House Rd NW, Carroll, OH 43112

Parcel ID

0130003100
0140100620
0140095510
0130000290
0130039560

Type of Application

Rooftop Solar

Detached Accessory Structure in Zone B-1
Detached Accessory Structure in Zone 1
Principal Structure Addition 26'x26'
Detached Accessory Structure

Date
Issued
1/5/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/22/2026
2/18/2026



