

<b>Permit #</b>	<b>Applicant</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Parcel ID</b>	<b>Type of Application</b>	<b>Date Issued</b>
26-001	David Jackson/Suntria	3073 Pleasantville Rd NW, Carroll, OH 43112	0130003100	Rooftop Solar	1/5/2026
26-002	Damon Pfeifer	1308 Collins Road ME, Lancaster, OH 43130	0140100620	Detached Accessory Structure in Zone B-1	1/13/2026
26-003	Claypool Electric Inc	1275 Lancaster-Kirkersville Rd NW, Lancaster, OH 43130	0140095510	Detached Accessory Structure in Zone I	1/13/2026
26-004	Ian Fellers	920 Carroll Eastern Rd NW, Baltimore, OH 43105	0130000290	Principal Structure Addition 26'x26'	1/22/2026
26-006	Shane Ucker & Erica Murdoch	3515 Election House Rd NW, Carroll, OH 43112	0130039560	Detached Accessory Structure	2/18/2026